     T    R    I    Q    U    I    N    T              S    E    M    I    C    O    N    D    U    C    T    O    R  ,    I    N    C   .
 1
SY
ST
EM
 T
IM
IN

16-Pin DIP Package Mechanical Specifications
(All dimensions in inches)
Ordering Information
To order, please specify as below shown:
  GA1210E  –   nn   P   C
20 – 20 MHz input
25 – 25 MHz input
33 – 33 MHz input
40 – 40 MHz input
50 – 50 MHz input
Input Frequency
C – Commercial
Temperature
Package
S – 16-Pin DIP (side-brazed)
M – 28-Pin MQuad Surface-Mount
.054 TYP..100 ± .005
.018 ± .002
.680 TYP.
.800 ± .008
.145 TYP.
.035 ± .010
.115 TYP.
.300 ± .010
.010 + .002, -.001